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First Name Last Name Job Title Company

Hannah Abdoo Project Manager NYSERDA
Kaveh Aflaki CEO IEMS
Mike Bangert-Drowns Project Manager NYSERDA
Matthew Baroi Manager Ambaz
Pedro Barry Director, Outreach & Community Affairs AEE
Matt Berlin CEO NYCSBUS
Thomas Borek CEO Development Strategy Company
Isabela Brown Senior Policy Advisor NYC MOCEJ
Sarah Brown Intern NYSERDA
Mac Bruce Lead Project Manager Calstart
Antuan Cannon VP Willdan
Pamela Caro Business Growth Manager Itron
Kalpesh Chaudhari Principal- E-Mobility Solutions Sargent and Lundy
David Chernack Program Manager Empire Clean Cities
H.G. Chissell Founder & CEO Advanced Energy Group
Christine Cole Global Solutions Leader Itron
Chris De Weaver Guru INF Associates
Joe Dedona President Dedona Realty Group
Michael Dedona Broker/Agent Dedona Realty Group
Melissa Duchan Project Manager NYSERDA
Phillip Ellison Legislative & Stakeholder Affairs Representative NYPA
Josh Faris Account Manager ELM
Ruth Fatolitis Project Manager Calstart
Joe Gwin Director of Electrification Bird Bus Sales
Ben Hall Director of Business Devlopment Sprague Energy
Kenneth Jack Founder & CEO KenetIQ
Alison Kling Department Manager, E-Mobility Infrastructure Program Con Edison
Suzzane Koch Manager ConEd
Ben Kriegler VP Sales Sprocket Power
Michael LaVallie CEO GVC LTD
Gary Leatherman Managing Director Alvarez & Marsal
Jenna Lopez Project Developer & Analyst INF Associates
Rene Luciano Bronx Borough Planner NYC DOT
Briyana Martin Community Engagement and Communications Zeem Solutions
Susan McSherry Director, Alternative Fuel Programs NYC DOT
Zach Miller Director of Metro Region Operations TANY
Brandon Mohammed Director ALIA Ltd.
Amanda Narvaez Customer Project Manager Con Edison
Daisy Nunez Senior Liaison Office of Congresswoman AOC
Robert Reichenbach President Bird Bus Sales
Jeff Rosenzweig Business Development Manager INF Associates
Shirley SanAndres-Alonzo Deputy District Manager Bronx Community Board 9
Pat Santlingar Product Line Manager ELM
Ivan Soto Sales Factory Direct Bus Sales Inc.
Dobri Stalev Energy Manager DSNY
Michael Stocks General Manager GVC LTD
Spencer Sydorko Regional Sales Manager RIDE
Michael Townsend Compliance GVC LTD
Bill Tsibidis President Crosstown Diner
Carrissa Vazquez Business Development Executive Polara Energy
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First Name Last Name Job Title Company Email address Role Confirmed (Please indicate Y/N)
Ben Kriegler VP Sales Sprocket Power bkriegler@sprocketpower.com
Gary Leatherman Managing Director Alvarez & Marsal gleatherman@alvarezandmarsal.com
Isabela Brown Senior Policy Advisor NYC MOCEJ ibrown@climate.nyc.gov
Chris De Weaver Guru INF Associates cdeweaver@infassociates.com
Jeff Rosenzweig Business Development Manager INF Associates jrosenzweig@infassociates.com
Dobri Stalev Energy Manager DSNY dstalev@dsny.nyc.gov
Alvi Khan ALIA Ltd. alvi.rahman.khan@columbia.edu
Brandon Mohammed Director ALIA Ltd. brandonbm@ambaz.com
Patrick Sentlingar Product Line Manager - ELM FieldsightELM psentlingar@elm-ess.com
Susan McSherry Director, Alternative Fuel Programs NYC DOT smcsherry@dot.nyc.gov
Zach Miller Director of Metro Region Operations TANY zach@nytrucks.org
Brian Ross Director BP Pulse brian.ross3@bp.com
Kenneth Jack CEO KenetIQ kenpjack99@gmail.com        Lead
Alexandra Bagnasco Graduate Columbia University ab5179@columbia.edu        
Ari Kahn Manager, Carbon Free TransportationRMI akahn@rmi.org
Briyana Martin Business Development Analyst Zeem Solutions bmartin@zeemsolutions.com
David Sparber Outreach Coordinator Soulful Synergy dsparber@soulfulsynergy.org
Kristen Tadrous Program Manager, Course Associate Columbia University kvt2106@columbia.edu
Maria Fields CEO Sprocket Power mfields@sprocketpower.com
Mark Simon Director, EV Policy NYC DOT mark.simonEV@gmail.com

Megan Dwyer M.S., Sustainability Management StudentColumbia University md4065@columbia.edu
Nate Barnett Development Manager Luminace nate.barnett@luminace.com
Nathan Putnam CTO Green Bridge / NetZero V2G nathan.putnam@greenbridge.energy
Richard Sturvetant Policy Associate NY-BEST rsturtevant@ny-best.org        
Daniela Tabrea Co-lead NYC Women in STEM daniela.tabrea@nycwomeninstem.org
Luis Rios VP Operations Simone Development Companies lrios@simdev.com
Joy Gardner Empire Clean Cities joy@empirecleancities.org
Matt Berlin CEO NYCBUS mberlin@nycsbus.com
Juan Torres Community Organizer NYLCV  jtorres@nylcv.org
William Serratore Director of Sustainability Yonkers NY William.Serratore@YonkersNY.gov
Spiro Kattan Fleet Supervisor DSNY skattan@dsny.nyc.gov Email address expired
Nick Okafor Trubel&Co Executive Director nick@trubel.co
Dwayne R. Norris Co-Founder Soulful Synergy drnorris@soulfulsynergy.org
Pedro Barry Director, Outreach and Community AffairsAEA PBarry@aeacleanenergy.org
Kaveh Aflaki CEO IEMS Solutions kaveh.aflaki@iemssolution.co


